Inform EU

Community of EU Funds Communicators

INFORM EU RECOVERY
18 November 2023, Evora

Moderators: Matthieu HEBERT & Annika BREIDTHARDT
DG ECFIN and SG-RECOVER, European Commission

11.00

11.10

11.25

11.35

11.55

12.15

11.10

11:25

11:35

11:55

12:15

12.30

Welcome and introduction

State of play
Economic situation

Autumn Economic Forecast

REPowerEU/RRF in the context of the energy crisis

Visibility requirements and new tools

Presentation from Spain

Presentation from Greece

Q&A



